
Timestamp Contact Name Name of Business Telephone Number E-mail address

Will you bid as 

prime or 

subcontractor?

My business specializes in 

these scopes of work?

Are you an 

LBE?

3/24/2020 Teera Nuntaworanuch

R&S Construction 

Management Inc. 4152971280 teera@rscminc.com Prime Concrete Yes

3/24/2020 Doug Parrish Red Dipper, Inc 5107466041 doug@reddipper.com Subcontractor

C-10 Electrical, IBEW Local 6 

Union Yes

3/24/2020 Charles L. Jones

YMM Construction 

Cleanup 4153366920 ymmconstructioncleanup@gmail.com Subcontractor YMM Construction Cleanup Yes

3/24/2020 Garrett Peck Hoseley Corporation 4154048997 gpeck@hoseley.com Prime

Demo/earthwork/wet 

utilities/concrete/AC paving Yes

3/24/2020 Kevin Johanson Gordon N. Ball, Inc. 925-838-5675 kjohanson@ballconco.com Prime

General Engineering 

Construction No

3/24/2020 Derek Smith

Marinship Development 

Interest LLC 4157163965 derek@marinship.com Prime Civil Yes

3/24/2020 Gabriel Irving Radius Earthwork 6507736801 gabriel@radiuscon.com Prime Earthwork, Grading , Paving No

3/24/2020 brian hehir Minerva construction 4152798523 Brian@minervaconstructioninc.com Prime General contractor Yes

3/24/2020 Maya Friedman CF Contracting 4153423332 maya@cfcontracting.com Prime General/Site work Yes

3/24/2020 DeMonya Williams

CIW & Sons Plumbing 

Company 4155715813 DeMonyawilliams@ciwsplumbing.com Subcontractor Plumbing Yes

3/24/2020 Pravindra singh

J&J transportation water 

truck 6507843026 pbsingh70@g.ail.com Subcontractor Water truck control Yes


